TPA3144D2PWP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TPA3144D2PWP Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TPA3144D2PWP
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC AUDIO AMP CLASS D 28HTSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 66572 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5 V ~ 14.4 V
TYPE Class D
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 28-HTSSOP
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
OUTPUT TYPE 2-Channel (Stereo)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
MAX OUTPUT POWER X CHANNELS @ LOAD 6W x 2 @ 8 Ohm
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Depop, Short-Circuit and Thermal Protection
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Amplifier IC 2-Channel (Stereo) Class D 28-HTSSOP
TPA3144D2PWP
Part Number: TPA3144D2PWP
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC AUDIO AMP CLASS D 28HTSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 66572 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TPA3144D2PWP
Related Tags
Related Products
TPA3138D2PWPR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  LOW POWER
ANALOG IN CLASS D
In stock:  95834 pcs
RFQ
TPA3140D2PWPEVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVAL
MODULE FOR TPA3140
In stock:  3096 pcs
RFQ
TPA3156D2EVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVAL BOARD
FOR TPA3156D2
In stock:  466 pcs
RFQ
TPA3156D2DADR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  CLASS D
AMPLIFIER
In stock:  57269 pcs
RFQ
TPA3144D2PWPR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC AUDIO
AMP CLASS D 28HTSSOP
In stock:  117186 pcs
RFQ
TPA3156D2DAD
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  TPA3156D2 -
2X70-W, 4.5V-26V, AN
In stock:  19540 pcs
RFQ
TPA3140D2PWPR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC AUDIO
AMP CLASS D 28HTSSOP
In stock:  34719 pcs
RFQ
TPA3140D2PWP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC AUDIO
AMP CLASS D 28HTSSOP
In stock:  24409 pcs
RFQ
TPA3200D1DCPG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC AMP
AUDIO PWR 20W D
44TSSOP
In stock:  4294 pcs
RFQ
TPA3138D2PWP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  10W 3.5V
14.4V INDUCTOR
In stock:  39855 pcs
RFQ
TPA313GLFG
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH NAVIGATION 10MA 24V
In stock:  6291 pcs
RFQ
TPA3200D1DCP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC AMP
AUDIO PWR 20W D
44TSSOP
In stock:  6878 pcs
RFQ